Hitter
Arias,Gabriel

Benson,Will*

Chisholm Jr,Jazz*
Contreras,William

Donovan,Brendan*

Farmer,Kyle

Fletcher,Dominic*

Flores,Wilmer
Fraley,Jake*
Friedl, T.J.*
Marte,Ketel+
Meyers,Jake
Naylor,Josh*
Refsnyder,Rob

Taylor,Chris

Pitcher
Bautista,Felix

Bradish,Kyle

Chapman,Aroldis*

Doval,Camilo
Garrett,Braxton*
Harvey,Hunter
King,Michael
Lange,Alex
Lopez,Reynaldo
Toussaint, Touki

Wells, Tyler

PA
34
33
38
60
36
36
10
45
37
54
64
34
49
24
38

16

11

12

TAM Usage Tracker

AB
32
29
35
54
33
34

41
34
49
57
31
45
20
34



